200 East Santa Clara Street

. M Clty of San José San José, CA 95113
SANJOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Legislation Text

File #: 18-180, Version: 1

Amendment to Master Agreement with GHD, Inc. for Various City Trail Projects.

Approve the First Amendment to the Master Agreement with GHD, Inc. extending the expiration of the
agreement from June 30, 2018 to June 30, 2020 for the limited purpose of allowing the Consultant to complete
services for the Coyote Creek Trail (Brokaw Rd - UPRR) under Service Order No. 8, at no additional cost to
the City.

CEQA: Mitigated Negative Declaration for the Coyote Creek Trail Master Plan (Montague Expressway to
Watson Park), File No. PP09-218. Council District 4. (Public Works)

City of San José Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/21/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

